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Beneficiaries with Part A and Part B, 2009 
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Beneficiaries with Part A and Part B, 2012 
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Beneficiaries with Part A and Part B, 2013 
 

 
 

0 200,000 400,000 600,000 800,000 1,000,000   1,200,000 

_STATE_ 
ADAMS 
ASOTIN 
BENTON 
CHELAN 
CLALLAM 

CLARK 
COLUMBIA 

COWLITZ 
DOUGLAS 

FERRY 
FRANKLIN 
GARFIELD 

GRANT 
GRAYS HARBOR 

ISLAND 
JEFFERSON 

KING 
KITSAP 

KITTITAS 
KLICKITAT 

LEWIS 
LINCOLN 

MASON 
OKANOGAN 

PACIFIC 
PEND OREILLE 

PIERCE 
SAN JUAN 

SKAGIT 
SKAMANIA 

SNOHOMISH 
SPOKANE 
STEVENS 

THURSTON 
WAHKIAKUM 

WALLA WALLA 
WHATCOM 
WHITMAN 

YAKIMA 

1,056,823 

1,559 
5,286 

26,870 
10,837 
21,621 

67,394 
1,044 

20,574 
10,250 
1,557 
7,445 
597 
13,575 
16,239 
17,938 
9,608 

255,702 
42,322 

6,360 
4,734 
17,479 

2,641 
13,395 
9,038 
6,439 
3,121 

117,369 
4,323 

24,367 
1,498 

91,421 
82,994 

9,217 
43,929 

1,178 
10,847 

34,907 
4,837 

36,311 



Beneficiaries with Part A and Part B, 2014 
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